

Ortronics SC, 62.5 OM1 Multi-Mode, Infinium Field Installable Mechanical Splice Connector Part No. 205KNT9FA-62

SC PC reusable connector, field-installable, 62.5/125 LOMF, beige housing, white 900 micron boot



## Features & Benefits

900um boot protects splice for easy cable management	Includes color coded 900um buffer, boot, cleave protector and extended dust cap for easy fiber indentification
No epoxy or polishing and requires no special tools	Reusable termination capability saves time and money while reducing scrap
The VFL window enables immediate feedback on successful termination	

## Specifications

## General Info

Ortronics	UPC Number	662875333159
United States		
2.56 in	Product Height US	0.4 in
Yes		
	United States 2.56 in	United States 2.56 in Product Height US